www.cavagnagroup.com 43
SCUBA VALVES
NAUTILUS series
Single outlet with/without bursting disc - Second outlet 42
NAUTILUS series
Manifold with Isolator 43
ASSEMBLY SOLUTIONS 43

y2 90 3.54
z2 35 1.37
Ordering Information
VS= Scuba Valve
A1= 230 bar Working Pressure
B1= 300 bar Working Pressure
D= Family
LH= Left Hand
RH= Right Hand
CE= Manifold with shut off
XXX= Progressive numbers to identify the different inlets,
bursting disc setting pressure and personalizations
EXAMPLE: VSA1DLH001
x
y
z
y
z 2
y 2
www.cavagnagroup.com 45
NAUTILUS series
Manifold with Isolator
Ordering Information
VS= Scuba Valve
A1= 3336 PSI Working Pressure
B1= 300 bar Working Pressure
D= Family
LH= Left Hand
RH= Right Hand
CE= Manifold with shut off
XXX= Progressive numbers to identify the different inlets,
bursting disc setting pressure and personalizations
EXAMPLE: VSA1DLH001
Material components
Body Chromium Plated brass
O-ring EPDM
Backup ring PTFE
Seat pad PA 6.6
Handwheel Black or Green Rubber
  with plastic insert
Dimensions
mm Inches
x1 130 5.11
y1 168/178 6.61/7
178/188 7/7.40
188/198 7.40/7.79
210/220 8.26/8.66
w1 81 3.18
z1 90 3.54
y 1
Single CYLINDER
Single OUTLET
Single CYLINDER
Twin OUTLET
Twin CYLINDER
Twin OUTLET
ASSEMBLY SOLUTIONS
x 1
z 1